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PLAY TO PAR IS OFFERING OVER THE SUMMER THE OPPORTUNITY
FOR CHILDREN TO LEARN HOW TO PLAY GOLF.

This is facilitated at our purpose-built academy under the supervision of our two golf
professionals, Craig Smith, and Joshua Glassby. Both Craig and Joshua are DBS certified.

We will also take the children (supervised) onto an actual course at the end of their 6-hour
program. The calendar allows flexibility to book sessions around holidays and other
commitments and we guarantee maximum attention by ensuring each professional only
supervises up to six children at a time. Give your child an opportunity to enter the world of
golf by doing it the right way.

Ages supported are 4 - 16-year-olds with groups managed so that levels of ability and
development are maximised. One hour Saturday sessions at £10 per hour will also be
available and run over a six-week period from Saturday 22nd July - Sat 2nd September.

Schedule TOpiCS & Pricing » Groups are a maximum of six in three bays.

Cost per individual £60 for two sessions,

which equals £10 per hour. Or if taking a

9:30am - 12:30pm (Optional Lunch 12:30pm - day session £50 (Morning and afternoon

1:15pm advise at booking if required) SAME DAY to cover the two sessions) NB:
only six per session will be available.

Session 1.

Cover basics of golf including club use and grip. . .. .
Posture stance and feet position. Basic short On course session timings & prices to
game long game approach. During the session be confirmed nearer time, dependant on
we will use our virtual golf games and challenges numbers.

to practice and put fun and competition into the

. . . . If you prefer individual lessons, these are
experience. Includes playing a virtual nine holes.

available at £20 per person for 40 minutes.

Session 2. Visit www.playtopar.com

1:30pm - 4:30pm (Optional Lunch 12:30pm - to review facility click take a tour.

1:15pm advise at booking if required) . .
Pick the dates or service you want now from the

Covers use of Drivers Irons and Putters including days overleaf by contacting us by phone on

rips. The professionals will teach clubface and
gl urk)) contrgl_ 07570 - 129585 From:

Monday 26th June 2023
During the session we will use our virtual golf )
games and challenges to practice and put fun Or email at .
into the experience. bookings@playtopar.com to confirm.

Book at www.playtopar.com or phone on 07570 129585

PLAY2Par Golf Academy - 22/23 Flexspace - York Business Park - Rose Avenue - York YO26 6RR
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The current memberships at Play to Par

are not specifically for Juniors but we will be
Monday 24th July ] launching the following Junior Membership

Wednesday 26th July Program purely in the York location.
Friday 28th July Membership fee of £30 per annum.
Monday 31st July
Wednesday 2nd August
Friday 4th August
Monday 7th August
Wednesday 9th August
Friday 11th August
Monday 14th August
Wednesday 16th August
Friday 18th August
Monday 21st August
Wednesday 23rd August
Friday 25th August

Tuesday 29th August 3. An addition to this will be available in
Wednesday 30th August conjunction with our partners at Heworth
golf club.

1. Pre purchased Packages as follows.

a. 10 Hours £60

b. 15 Hours £80

c. 20 Hours £90

2. The hours available for Junior MEMBERS
will be specific times:

a. Monday - Friday - 3pm till 6pm

b. Saturday and Sunday - 9am till 5pm

c. All school vacations and public holidays
9am till 5pm

Friday 1st September
a. Full Junior Membership at Heworth Under

Session one - 16-Year-old - £50 add on charge.
Session Two b. Full Junior Membership at Heworth

. 16 — 18-year-old - £72
Subject to numbers 9 holes on -
ith Professional .
course with Professiona 4. Reduced rates for bay hire NO

MEMBERSHIP as follows:

E * 1hour - £10
\ / wr + N.B. Same timings as memberships are

PLAY2PAR relative. Juniors can play outside timings but

GOLF ACADEMY at FULL published rates.
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Book at www.playtopar.com or phone on 07570 129585

PLAY2Par Golf Academy - 22/23 Flexspace - York Business Park - Rose Avenue - York YO26 6RR




